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555 Report 2021-22

Jaywant Pratishthan Humagon Sanchalit

Ml)/\R SHASHIKANT SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAY, MEDHA
STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY

2021-22
1. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS?
Feedback No of Students

85 to 100 % 114

70 to 84 % 93

55 to 69% 51

30 to 54% 41

Below 30% 11

Total 310

HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS?

Below 30%

A by £ A0S
0 to 54% 4%

70to84%
30%

2. HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES?

Feedback No of Students
Extremely Satisfied 87
Satisfied 143
Neutral 52
Dissatisfied 28
Total 310

HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES?

Satisfied
46%
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. HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE?
Feedback No of Students
Extremely Satisfied 109
Satisfied 126
Neutral 56
Dissatisfied 19
Total 310

HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE?

Dissatisfied

Satistied
41%

4. THE TEACHER’S APPROACH TO TEACHING CAN BEST BE DESCRIBED AS.

Feedback No of Students
Excellent 60
Very Good 144
Good 93
Poor 13
Total 310

THE TEACHER’S APPROACH TO TEACHING CAN BEST BE
DESCRIBED AS.

Pooi

Very Good
a47%
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5. FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE TEACHERS

Feedback No of Students
Always Fair 228
Usually Fair 51
Sometimes Unfair 31
Unfair 00
Total 310

FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE
TEACHERS

Usually Fair

16%

|

6. WAS YOUR PERFORMANCE IN ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU?

Feedback No of Students
Every Time 2299
Sometime 52
Rarely 29
Never 00
Total 310
WAS YOUR PERFORMANCE IN ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH
You?

Somatime
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" . 7/ THE INSTITUTE TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING INTERNSHIP,

STUDENT EXCHANGE, FIELD VISIT OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Every Time 231
Sometime 41
Rarely 29
Never 9
Total 310

THE INSTITUTE TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING
INTERNSHIP, STUDENT EXCHANGE, FIELD VISIT OPPORTUNITIES
FOR STUDENTS.

Sometimea

13%

8 THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION
FACILITATES YOU IN COGNITIVE, SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely Satisfied 129
Satisfied 96
Neutral 52
Dissatistied 33
Total 310

THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION
FACILITATES YOU IN COGNITIVE, SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL
GROWTH.
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9. TEACHERS ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESSES AND HELP YOU TO

OVERCOME THEM.
Feedback No of Students
Every Time 225
Sometime 36
Rarely 50
Never 23
Taotal 310

TEACHERS ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESSES AND HELP
YOU TO OVERCOME THEM.

10. EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE/ TEACHERS TO INCULCATE SOFT
SKILLS, LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOY ABILITY SKILLS TO MAKE YOU READY
FOR THE WORLD OF WORK.

Feedback No of Students
To a grate Extend 161
Moderate 68
Vary Little 63
No at all 18
Total 310

EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE/ TEACHERS TO INCULCATIE
SOFT SKILLS, LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOY ABILITY SKILLS TO MAKE
YOU READY FOR THE WORLD OF WORI.

Maoderate

22%
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